Subcontractor

Blue Apple Training Ltd

DKM Consultants Ltd

JT Development Solutions Ltd

Norton Webb Ltd

The Skills Network Ltd

Weston Spencer Training Solutions Ltd
Woodspeen Training Ltd

UKPRN

10037126
10032913
10031812
10018297
10029308
10039478
10000028

Contract Type

Classroom Learning, 19+ Apprenticeships

Workplace Learning

16-18 Apprenticeships, 19+ Apprenticeships

Classroom Learning, 16-18 Apprenticeships, 19+ Apprenticeships
Classroom Learning

Classroom Learning, 16-18 Apprenticeships, 19+ Apprenticeships
Classroom Learning

Contract Start Contract End

01/08/2014
01/08/2014
01/08/2014
01/08/2014
01/08/2014
01/08/2014
01/08/2014

31/07/2015
31/07/2015
31/07/2015
31/07/2015
31/07/2015
31/07/2015
31/07/2015

Total
Contract

Value
£180,000
£4,300
£16,100
£1,210,000
£225,000
£52,088
£20,000

SFA Funding
£172,859
£4,085
£13,949
£1,177,247
£242,268
£22,907
£22,102

Subcontractor
Payments

£121,373
£3,186

£9,385
£850,255
£178,561
£16,721
£15,758

Funding

Retained
£51,486
£899
£4,564
£326,992
£63,708
£6,186
£6,343



