Subcontractor Blue Apple Training Ltd DKM Consultants Ltd JT Development Solutions Ltd	UKPRN 10037126 10032913 10031812	Contract Type Classroom Learning, 19+ Apprenticeships Workplace Learning 16-18 Apprenticeships, 19+ Apprenticeships	Contract Start 01/08/2014 01/08/2014 01/08/2014	31/07/2015 31/07/2015 31/07/2015	Total Contract Value £180,000 £4,300 £16,100	SFA Funding £172,859 £4,085 £13,949	Subcontractor Payments £121,373 £3,186 £9,385	Funding Retained £51,486 £899 £4,564
Norton Webb Ltd	10018297	Classroom Learning, 16-18 Apprenticeships, 19+ Apprenticeships	01/08/2014	31/07/2015	£1,210,000	£1,177,247	£850,255	£326,992
The Skills Network Ltd	10029308	Classroom Learning	01/08/2014	31/07/2015	£225,000	£242,268	£178,561	£63,708
Weston Spencer Training Solutions Ltd	10039478	Classroom Learning, 16-18 Apprenticeships, 19+ Apprenticeships	01/08/2014	31/07/2015	£52,088	£22,907	£16,721	£6,186
Woodspeen Training Ltd	10000028	Classroom Learning	01/08/2014	31/07/2015	£20,000	£22,102	£15,758	£6,343